Sportart:
Sekretaer:

Nr.

O~NO O1h

Dart
Mario Ganserer

Spielplan

Niederbayern - B - 05

Klasse: B

Sumperweg 8, 94113 Tiefenbach

Team-Name

Sudden Death
Frozen Fighters

Mikas DA |

Pfadfinder Il

Bohmzw

iesel |

Handlab-lgg.

Smile’s |

Wild Hawks

Vorrunde
Runde Sp. Heim-Team

1

A WN P

o ~NO Ol

Sudden Death
Mikas DA |
Béhmzwiesel |
Smile’s |

Pfadfinder Il
Frozen Fighters
Handlab-Igg.
Wild Hawks

Béhmzwiesel |
Wild Hawks
Sudden Death
Mikas DA |

Smile’s |
Handlab-Igg.
Pfadfinder Il
Sudden Death

Frozen Fighters
Wild Hawks
Boéhmzwiesel |
Mikas DA |

Handlab-Igg.
Pfadfinder Il
Wild Hawks
Sudden Death

Frozen Fighters
Handlab-Igg.
Mikas DA |
Smile’s |

Gaststaette
Blue Monkeys

Aschenberger Gasthof

Th. Aschenberger

Saison:
Tel:
Handy:

Strasse

Spitalhofstr. 20a

Donaustr. 23

Ratzesberger Gasthaus Henhart 26

Tina Kellnberger
Klessinger

Bootshaus Moser Moser Marktplatz 40

VH Béhmzwiesel
VH FC Handlab

Am Zwieselberg 63

Am Sportplatz 8

Smile’s Christoph Auer Toskanaweg 1

Revanche

Furtgasse 4

Gast-Team

Frozen Fighters
Pfadfinder Il
Handlab-lgg.
Wild Hawks

Sudden Death
Mikas DA |
Smile’s |
Béhmzwiesel |

Frozen Fighters
Pfadfinder Il
Handlab-lgg.
Smile’s |

Frozen Fighters
Mikas DA |
Béhmzwiesel |
Wild Hawks

Pfadfinder Il
Handlab-Igg.
Smile’s |
Sudden Death

Frozen Fighters
Smile’s |

Mikas DA |
Bohmzwiesel |

Wild Hawks
Pfadfinder I
Béhmzwiesel |
Sudden Death

0171-4044000

1. Halbjahr 2023

PLZ

94032
94034

94544

94575
94065
94547
94118
94474

Datum:
Fax:
eMail:

Ort

Passau
Passau

Hofkirchen-Henhart

Windorf
Waldkirchen
Iggensbach
Jandelsbrunn
Vilshofen

Zeit Termin

18.03.2023
18.03.2023
18.03.2023
18.03.2023

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

25.03.2023
25.03.2023
25.03.2023
25.03.2023

01.04.2023
01.04.2023
01.04.2023
01.04.2023

15.04.2023
15.04.2023
15.04.2023
15.04.2023

22.04.2023
22.04.2023
22.04.2023
22.04.2023

29.04.2023
29.04.2023
29.04.2023
29.04.2023

13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023
13.05.2023

r)

12.04.2023

dsab-vfs.de

dartliga-ndb@t-online.de

Telefon

0851-98845295
0851-42811

0160-97345679

08541-8275
08581-4482
0171-5521227
0171-6898252
0171-8016280

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
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Ruckrunde

8

10

11

12

13

14

29
30
31
32

Frozen Fighters
Pfadfinder Il
Handlab-Igg.
Wild Hawks

Sudden Death
Mikas DA |
Smile’s |
Bohmzwiesel |

Frozen Fighters
Pfadfinder Il
Handlab-Igg.
Smile’s |

Frozen Fighters
Mikas DA |
Béhmzwiesel |
Wild Hawks

Pfadfinder Il
Handlab-Igg.
Smile’s |
Sudden Death

Frozen Fighters
Smile’s |

Mikas DA |
Bohmzwiesel |

Wild Hawks
Pfadfinder Il
Béhmzwiesel |
Sudden Death

Sudden Death
Mikas DA |
Béhmzwiesel |
Smile’s |

Pfadfinder Il
Frozen Fighters
Handlab-Igg.
Wild Hawks

Béhmzwiesel |
Wild Hawks
Sudden Death
Mikas DA |

Smile’s |
Handlab-Igg.
Pfadfinder Il
Sudden Death

Frozen Fighters
Wild Hawks
Bohmzwiesel |
Mikas DA |

Handlab-lgg.
Pfadfinder Il
Wild Hawks
Sudden Death

Frozen Fighters
Handlab-Igg.
Mikas DA |
Smile’s |

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

20.05.2023
20.05.2023
20.05.2023
20.05.2023

03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023
03.06.2023

10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023
10.06.2023

17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023
17.06.2023

24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023

08.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023
08.07.2023

15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023
15.07.2023

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag

Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
Samstag
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